Conoco, Inc.

P.O. Box 953
Midland, Texas 79702

Oxy State F-1 # 1 Vo U-2\5- 3be

Lea County, New Mexico C(Q 0 /5 C} Q ( 5/ e
RO -0A5- 35174

500 5.00 1/2 0.88 4.38 4.38
1003 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 13.18
1510 5.07 1/4 0.44 2.22 15.40
1888 3.78 13/4 3.06 11.58 26.97
2392 5.04 1 1.75 8.82 35.79
2895 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 44.59
3399 5.04 3/4 1.31 6.62 51.21
3902 5.03 1 1.75 8.80 60.01
4404 5.02 2 3.50 17.57 77.58
4908 5.04 13/4 3.06 15.44 93.02
5411 5.03 13/4 3.06 15.40 108.42
5820 4.09 1 1.75 7.16 115.58
6333 5.13 1 1.75 8.98 124.56

6837 5.04 11/4 219 11.03 135.58
7341 5.04 11/4 219  11.03 146.61
8000 6.59 2172 438  28.83 175.44
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Michael Roghair - Geheral Manager
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T?e attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the i day of
[\<;V 2000 by Michael Roghair - General Manag ar Drilling, Inc.
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